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ALVAN:
7 CENTERE

GUARNIZIONE PER RACCORDO TOF

GUARNIZIONE NYLON + GOMMA

PER RACCORDI OTTONE

www.galvancenter.it

Articolo

AND243002

AND243004

AND243005

AND243006

AND243008

I.GNG20

Modello

mm 25

mm 32

mm 40

mm 50

mm 63

mm 20

U.M.  Prezzo Untario IVA Inclusa
Pz €1,39

Pz € 0,92232

CP €1,23

CP €1,47

CP €1,83

Pz € 0,80000
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